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Hippity Hop 5k
April 15, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted April 15, 2023, 09:06 AM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Division/Place  Sex/Place
    1     20:40    6:39.1  230  Bobby Larkins      26     - / M20-29       1 / M
    2     22:18    7:10.6  246  Carson Watters     14     1 / M14 & Under   2 / M
    3     22:36    7:16.4  214  David Bullion      44     1 / M40-49       3 / M
    4     22:51    7:21.4  217  Jimmy Crossett     65     1 / M60-69       4 / M
    5     23:20    7:30.7  229  Katherine Jimenez  25     - / F20-29       1 / F
    6     23:36    7:35.8  243  Marty Towater      56     1 / M50-59       5 / M
    7     25:10    8:06.0  247  Shawn Williams     37     1 / M30-39       6 / M
    8     25:27    8:11.5  248  Steven Hugueley    43     2 / M40-49       7 / M
    9     26:47    8:37.4  218  Paula Crossett     55     1 / F50-59       2 / F
   10     26:56    8:40.0  249  Cara Pruett        31     1 / F30-39       3 / F
   11     27:23    8:48.7  209  Mike Bell          54     2 / M50-59       8 / M
   12     27:49    8:57.2  250  Amber Bradley      26     1 / F20-29       4 / F
   13     28:08    9:03.3  219  Micah Ehmke        32     2 / M30-39       9 / M
   14     28:29    9:10.2  234  Grant McPeake      32     3 / M30-39      10 / M
   15     28:30    9:10.2  235  Kirsten McPeake    28     2 / F20-29       5 / F
   16     29:10    9:23.2  220  Jesse Forsythe     31     4 / M30-39      11 / M
   17     31:05   10:00.4  245  Brett Watters      38     5 / M30-39      12 / M
   18     32:34   10:29.0  239  Lila Reed          13     1 / F14 & Under   6 / F
   19     32:47   10:33.0  240  Tim Reed           42     3 / M40-49      13 / M
   20     34:33   11:07.1  206  Robin Atkinson     41     1 / F40-49       7 / F
   21     39:19   12:39.4  221  Alyson Frensley    31     2 / F30-39       8 / F
   22     39:20   12:39.4  222  Josh Frensley      31     6 / M30-39      14 / M
   23     39:45   12:47.7  244  Matthew Vison      35     7 / M30-39      15 / M
   24     40:18   12:58.3  212  Alisha Brockwell   32     3 / F30-39       9 / F
   25     40:18   12:58.3  226  Christy Hanna      34     4 / F30-39      10 / F
   26     40:41   13:05.5  215  Tammy Bunn         50     2 / F50-59      11 / F
   27     46:28   14:57.4  207  Caroline Beeman    24     3 / F20-29      12 / F
   28     47:15   15:12.4  225  Macie Grice        14     2 / F14 & Under  13 / F
   29     47:47   15:22.9  241  Michelle Simpson   54     3 / F50-59      14 / F
   30     47:48   15:23.1  242  Todd Simpson       57     3 / M50-59      16 / M
   31     53:18   17:09.4  223  Hayle Fuller       29     4 / F20-29      15 / F
   32     53:18   17:09.5  237  Mandy Powell       39     5 / F30-39      16 / F
   33     53:19   17:09.6  216  Jessi Carter       21     5 / F20-29      17 / F

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     20:40    6:39.1  230  Bobby Larkins      26          1
    2     22:18    7:10.6  246  Carson Watters     14          2
    3     22:36    7:16.4  214  David Bullion      44          3
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    4     22:51    7:21.4  217  Jimmy Crossett     65          4
    5     23:36    7:35.8  243  Marty Towater      56          6
    6     25:10    8:06.0  247  Shawn Williams     37          7
    7     25:27    8:11.5  248  Steven Hugueley    43          8
    8     27:23    8:48.7  209  Mike Bell          54         11
    9     28:08    9:03.3  219  Micah Ehmke        32         13
   10     28:29    9:10.2  234  Grant McPeake      32         14
   11     29:10    9:23.2  220  Jesse Forsythe     31         16
   12     31:05   10:00.4  245  Brett Watters      38         17
   13     32:47   10:33.0  240  Tim Reed           42         19
   14     39:20   12:39.4  222  Josh Frensley      31         22
   15     39:45   12:47.7  244  Matthew Vison      35         23
   16     47:48   15:23.1  242  Todd Simpson       57         30

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     23:20    7:30.7  229  Katherine Jimenez  25          5
    2     26:47    8:37.4  218  Paula Crossett     55          9
    3     26:56    8:40.0  249  Cara Pruett        31         10
    4     27:49    8:57.2  250  Amber Bradley      26         12
    5     28:30    9:10.2  235  Kirsten McPeake    28         15
    6     32:34   10:29.0  239  Lila Reed          13         18
    7     34:33   11:07.1  206  Robin Atkinson     41         20
    8     39:19   12:39.4  221  Alyson Frensley    31         21
    9     40:18   12:58.3  212  Alisha Brockwell   32         24
   10     40:18   12:58.3  226  Christy Hanna      34         25
   11     40:41   13:05.5  215  Tammy Bunn         50         26
   12     46:28   14:57.4  207  Caroline Beeman    24         27
   13     47:15   15:12.4  225  Macie Grice        14         28
   14     47:47   15:22.9  241  Michelle Simpson   54         29
   15     53:18   17:09.4  223  Hayle Fuller       29         31
   16     53:18   17:09.5  237  Mandy Powell       39         32
   17     53:19   17:09.6  216  Jessi Carter       21         33

M14 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     22:18    7:10.6  246  Carson Watters     14          2

F14 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     32:34   10:29.0  239  Lila Reed          13         18
    2     47:15   15:12.4  225  Macie Grice        14         28

F20-29
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    -     23:20    7:30.7  229  Katherine Jimenez  25          5
    1     27:49    8:57.2  250  Amber Bradley      26         12
    2     28:30    9:10.2  235  Kirsten McPeake    28         15
    3     46:28   14:57.4  207  Caroline Beeman    24         27
    4     53:18   17:09.4  223  Hayle Fuller       29         31
    5     53:19   17:09.6  216  Jessi Carter       21         33

M30-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     25:10    8:06.0  247  Shawn Williams     37          7
    2     28:08    9:03.3  219  Micah Ehmke        32         13
    3     28:29    9:10.2  234  Grant McPeake      32         14
    4     29:10    9:23.2  220  Jesse Forsythe     31         16
    5     31:05   10:00.4  245  Brett Watters      38         17
    6     39:20   12:39.4  222  Josh Frensley      31         22
    7     39:45   12:47.7  244  Matthew Vison      35         23

F30-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     26:56    8:40.0  249  Cara Pruett        31         10
    2     39:19   12:39.4  221  Alyson Frensley    31         21
    3     40:18   12:58.3  212  Alisha Brockwell   32         24
    4     40:18   12:58.3  226  Christy Hanna      34         25
    5     53:18   17:09.5  237  Mandy Powell       39         32

M40-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     22:36    7:16.4  214  David Bullion      44          3
    2     25:27    8:11.5  248  Steven Hugueley    43          8
    3     32:47   10:33.0  240  Tim Reed           42         19

F40-49
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     34:33   11:07.1  206  Robin Atkinson     41         20

M50-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     23:36    7:35.8  243  Marty Towater      56          6
    2     27:23    8:48.7  209  Mike Bell          54         11
    3     47:48   15:23.1  242  Todd Simpson       57         30

F50-59
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     26:47    8:37.4  218  Paula Crossett     55          9
    2     40:41   13:05.5  215  Tammy Bunn         50         26
    3     47:47   15:22.9  241  Michelle Simpson   54         29

M60-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age   Overall Place
    1     22:51    7:21.4  217  Jimmy Crossett     65          4

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

